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12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

VALQUEVEN
GRANVILLE

VIRE LA DATHEE
PLENEUF
ANGERS

ST LAURENT
CARQUEFOU

ST SAMSON
ODET

SAVENAY

ILE D'OR

SABLE SOLESMES
PLOEMEUR OCEAN
LAVAL

ABERS
FONTENELLES
CICE-BLOSSAC
NANTES ERDRE
CESSON

LE MANS
NANTES VIGNEUX
COUTAINVILLE
BADEN
CORNOUAILLE
SABLES D'OR
GARCELLES
RENNES ST JACQ.
RHUYS

CHOLET

ST MALO
AJONCS D'OR
BREHAL

SARGE / LE MANS

77
84
78
83
77
85
77
79
78
81
98
82
88
81
85
81
85
86
80
91
93
77
97
94
81
91
92
87
86
89
999
94

80
84
76
79
90
82
85
102
96
92
94
92
77
81
81
74
82
82
90
85
91
79
91
82
82
86
85
88
92
93
91
92

81
88
83
83
89
80
86
83
90
83
82
81
95
82
79
94
84
96
92
92
88
89
79
91
96
86
83
97
93
97
88
88

97 104 113

81
71
100
82
79
83
77
85
79
88
77
76
83
86
86
86
91
87
88
83
81
92
85
92
88
105
88
88
90
95
93
107
91

79
79
79
73
78
81
82
85
86
73
86
85
80
84
87
88
86
91
91
82
82
92
83
78
88
83
93
79
83
81
95
96
85

87
81
83
89
80
79
85
74
74
86
72
90
86
99
95
96
88
80
79
87
87
96
91
89
93
87
90
101
89
96
88
99
98

398
399
399
400
403
405
406
406
407
411
411
414
414
414
418
423
425
426
428
428
429
429
429
432
432
433
438
439
440
454
455
469
475

87
88
100
89
90
85
86
102
96
92
98
92
95
99
95
96
91
96
92
92
93
96
97
94
96
105
93
101
93
97
999
107
113

77
71
76
73
77
79
77
74
74
73
72
76
77
81
79
74
82
80
79
82
81
77
79
78
81
83
83
79
83
81
88
88
85

79
79
78
79
78
80
77
79
78
81
77
81
80
81
81
81
84
82
80
83
82
79
83
82
82
86
85
87
86
89
88
92
91



